IMI PBM CL600 CRYOGENIC BALL VALVES
Full Port, Sizes 1/2” - 4”, Welded or Threaded Ends
PRODUCT (1-2)
MATERIAL (3-4)
SIZE (5)
SERIES (6)
END CONNECTIONS
(7-8)

OXYGEN CLEAN
(15-16)
HOW TO ORDER:
     CRYOGENIC ALLOWABLE
LEAKAGE RATE COMPARISON
NPS MSS-
SP-134-2010
BS
6364-1984
1/2” 37.5 90
3/4” 56.25 120
1”    75 150
1-1/2” 112.5 240
2“   150 300
3”    225 480
4 “  300 600
CV and WEIGHTS
Size CV
(gpm)
Weight
(lbs.)
1/2” 12 15*
3/4” 30 18*
1” 60 37*
1-1/2” 155 80*
2” 293 90*
3” 745 204*
4” 1322 412*
PR
O
D
U
C
T
B
U
LL
ET
IN
 -
IM
I P
B
M
 6
00
#
C
R
YO
G
EN
IC
 B
A
LL
 V
A
LV
ES
*Stem prep for automation
HL 316L  S / S C 1/2" B - Sch. 40 Ext. Buttweld G
V-TEF™/Graphite Seals
Spiral wound graphite
stem packing
- - No Purge Ports - Standard
Bonnet
02 No Handle, Stem Actuator Prep - L
Oxygen Clean Per PBM
Procedure
"G" seat / seal code
only
D 3/4" D - Sch. 10 Ext. Buttweld Z